Hanslin-Gedenk-Schiessen 2019
Teilnehmerliste MSV Wilen b/Wollerau

Kategorie: 1
Anzahl Teilnehmer: 8
Vereinsresultat:

Name/Vorname:
Gruppe Leeutschner:
Lienert Roman

Linggi Renato

Gruppe Republikaner:
Schober Hanspeter
Wittek Robin
Gassmann Jules
Bachmann Karl

Lienert Josef

Miiller Hans

Jahrgang:

1987 E
1986 E

1954 V
1994 E
1928 SV
1936 SV
1954 V
1947 SV

0 (nicht rangiert, Mindestkontingent nicht erreicht)

Waffe: Res. Gruppe:
Stdgw 378
Stdgw 363
Gruppentotal: 741
Stdgw 371
Stgw90 358
Kar 343
Kar 339
Stdgw 333
Stgw90 191
Gruppentotal: 1935

Res. HGS:

97 KK
98 KK

95 KK
92 KK
86 KK
89 KK
88 KK
60

Res. Auszahlung:

342

354
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